
Pollutant Concentration Rate per pound 

Chemical Oxygen Demand (COD) >350mg/l $0.28 

Fulton County wastewater system treats flows from high strength customers throughout the service area. 
Currently, a high strength surcharge is applied to four pollutants. Industrial and commercial water users 
that discharge these high-strength waste to the waste water system are charged a cost recovery surcharge, 
based on the following:

>5mg/l $2.32 

$75/year Permit Fee  
(permit are issued for three years) 

 Total Suspended Solids (TSS)

Total Kjeldahl Nitrogen (TKN)

 Total Phosphorus (P)

>200mg/l

>25mg/l

$0.28

$0.93

Surcharge Fee: 

INDUSTRIAL MONITORING FEES 
AND RATES

Dept. of Industrial Monitoring  
7472 Cochran Road, College Park, GA 30349
404-612-0212-office
404-612-2931-fax
ngozi.daramola@fultoncountyga.gov




