

## INDUSTRIAL MONITORING FEES AND RATES

Dept. of Industrial Monitoring 7472 Cochran Road, College Park, GA 30349 404-612-0212-office 404-612-2931-fax ngozi.daramola@fultoncountyga.gov

Fulton County wastewater system treats flows from high strength customers throughout the service area. Currently, a high strength surcharge is applied to four pollutants. Industrial and commercial water users that discharge these high-strength waste to the waste water system are charged a cost recovery surcharge, based on the following:

## **Surcharge Fee:**

Pollutant	Concentration	Rate per pound
Chemical Oxygen Demand (COD)	>350mg/l	\$0.28
Total Suspended Solids (TSS)	>200mg/l	\$0.28
Total Kjeldahl Nitrogen (TKN)	>25mg/l	\$0.93
Total Phosphorus (P)	>5mg/l	\$2.32

Permit Fee

(permit are issued for three years)

\$75/year